
Day Date Start Subject Duration

A Thursday 05-Jan 8.45 Maths P1 Non-calculator 1hr 30

8.45 English P1 1hr 45

11.35 Biology P1 1hr

2.00 History Paper 1 1hr

8.45 PE Theory 1hr 30

11.35 Biology P2 & P3 1hr 30

2.00 History Paper 2 1hr 30

8.45 DT Food 2hr

11.35 Physics P1 1hr

2.00 ICT 1hr

8.45 Maths P2 Calculator 1hr 30

11.35 Engineering 1hr

2.00 Philosophy 1hr

9.30 HSC Cnat Unit R021 Y10 & 11 1hr

11.35 Chemistry P1 1hr

1.30 Sport Cnat Unit R051 Y11 1hr

8.45 English Lit P1 1hr 45

11.35 Physics P1 1hr

2.00 Business Stds 1hr

8.45 Maths P3 Calculator 1hr 30

11.35 Chemistry P2 & 3 1hr 15

2.00 Ethics 1hr

8.45 English Lit P2 2hr 15

11.35

2.00 Geography P1 Themes 1hr 30

8.45 English P2 1hr 45

11.35 Physics P2 & 3 1hr 30

2.00 Geography P2 Skills 1hr 15

8.45 DT Resistant Materials 2hrs

13.00 Spanish Listening & Reading 1hr 30 approx

2.00

8.45

11.35

2.00

8.45

11.35

2.00

8.45

11.35

2.00

All Day

Wednesday 25-Jan Art Practical All Day

B

A

Monday 23-Jan PE Practical

17-Jan

Wednesday 18-Jan

Thursday 19-Jan

Friday 20-Jan

B Tuesday 24-Jan Art Practical

All Day

Friday 13-Jan

Proposed Timetable - Year 11 Vocational and Trial Examinations

Monday 09-Jan

Tuesday 10-Jan

Wednesday 11-Jan

Thursday 12-Jan

Monday 16-Jan

Tuesday


